Monday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

2023 ATMS Girls Volleyball Team Game Schedule

08/07/23
08/10/23
08/11/23
08/14/23
08/21/23
08/24/23
08/28/23
08/31/23
09/05/23
09/07/23
09/11/23
09/18/23*
09/19/23

Livingston

South Fentress Elementary
Livingston

South Fentress Elementary
White County Middle
Prescott South Middle
Upperman Middle

Algood Middle

Macon County Junior High
White County Middle
Prescott South Middle
Algood Middle

Upperman Middle (in-school)

Mon-Fri 09/25/23-09/29/23 Conference Tournament

*8th Grade Night

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
UMS

5:00
5:00
5.00
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBD
TBD



